Large platform  High resolution  Robust
construction
Industrial applications require large
platforms.  The EXCELERON provides the fastest  The humidity-resistant weigh cell
situated
The new EXCELERON offers different
platform
measurement results even for the
smallest
under the stainless steel plate can be
used in
sizes to meet your requirements.  changes thanks to its high resolution;  wet environments, exactly what’s
needed in
EXCELERON - for all weighing assignments in
trade and industry
– High-level display with backlit LCD display – good readability even from a distance
– Counting and control functions – easy for everyday use
– Standard level indicator and leveling feet
– Battery operation option – flexible application
– Comprehensive range of accessories
– Standard support arm for raising the display
Model number  Weighing  Readability Pan size
capacity
ECL6EDP-L0-EU  6 kg  0.5 g  400 +300 mm
ECL15EDP-L0-EU  15 kg  1 g  400 +300 mm
ECL30EDP-L0-EU  30 kg  2 g  400 +300 mm
ECL60EDP-L0-EU  60 kg  5 g  400 +300 mm
ECL60FEP-L0-EU  60 kg  5 g  500 +400 mm
ECL150FEP-L0-EU  150 kg  10 g  500 +400 mm
ECL300GFP-L0-EU  300 kg  20 g  650 +500 mm